CONTENTS

AN ACCIDENTAL DISPLACEMENT OF TEXT
IN CHAPTER 4 OF LUKE
Maurice Pergnier in collaboration with Saul Levin

CARMEN DE EVANGELIO AND ITS CLASSICAL ANTECEDENTS 17

Zoja Pavlovskis-Petit

RECENT RESEARCH ON THE HOMELAND AND
MIGRATIONS OF THE INDO-EUROPEANS, AND ITS
IMPLICATIONS FOR THE IDEA OF A “HEROIC AGE”
Earl R. Anderson

BEDE’S EXEGESIS OF LUKE’S INFANCY NARRATIVE
Joseph F. Kelly

WULFSTAN AND ABBO OF SAINT-GERMAIN-DES-PRES
J- E. Cross and Alan Brown

THE VIA CRUCIS: ITS HISTORICAL, SPIRITUAL
AND DEVOTIONAL CONTEXT
Sandro Sticca

WOLFRAM VON ESCHENBACH’S COMEDY OF ERRORS:

THE BLOOD DROPS SCENE
Rosmarie Thee Morewedge

THE CRUX OF PETRARCH'’S POETIC DILEMMA
Aldo S. Bernardo

THE OWL AND THE NIGHTINGALE ON LOVE
Winthrop Wetherbee

CHAUCER’S KNIGHT: WHAT’S WRONG WITH
BEING WORTHY?
Emerson Brown, Jr.

43

59

71

93

127

145

165

183



THE PROBLEMATICS OF IRONY IN GOWER’S
CONFESSIO AMANTIS
Russell A. Peck

THEORIES OF INTERTEXTUALITY AND CHAUCER’S
SOURCES AND ANALOGUES
James I. Wimsatt

STAGE PROPERTIES AND ICONOGRAPHY IN THE EARLY
ENGLISH DRAMA
Clifford Davidson

“THE COMPLAINT OF CHRIST” (BROWN AND ROBBINS
#1119): VARIATIONS IN GENRE AND MANUSCRIPT
CONTEXTS OF A LATE MIDDLE ENGLISH POEM

Martin Stevens

MEDIEVAL DOCTRINES OF HUMAN FREEDOM
Lawrence D. Roberts

DOWN THE UP STAIRCASE: QUONDAM PEERS

AND DOWNWARD MOBILITY IN LATE MEDIEVAL ENGLAND

Joel Rosenthal

CHRISTOPHER COLUMBUS AND THE NUMBERS GAME
John V. Fleming

THE FLAT ERROR: THE MODERN DISTORTION OF
MEDIEVAL GEOGRAPHY
Jeffrey Burton Russell

TOWARDS BIBLIOGRAPHIC CONTROL OF THE
SIXTEENTH-CENTURY LATIN MOTET REPERTORY:
COMPUTING AND THE DOPPELMEISTER PROBLEM
Harry B. Lincoln

207

231

241

255

279

299

321

337

355



