CONTENTS

AN ACCIDENTAL DISPLACEMENT OF TEXT	1
IN CHAPTER 4 OF LUKE	
Maurice Pergnier in collaboration with Saul Levin	
CARMEN DE EVANGELIO <i>AND ITS CLASSICAL ANTECEDENTS</i> Zoja Pavlovskis-Petit	17
·	
RECENT RESEARCH ON THE HOMELAND AND	43
MIGRATIONS OF THE INDO-EUROPEANS, AND ITS	
IMPLICATIONS FOR THE IDEA OF A "HEROIC AGE"	
Earl R. Anderson	
BEDE'S EXEGESIS OF LUKE'S INFANCY NARRATIVE	59
Joseph F. Kelly	00
WILL FORM AND ADDO OF CANAD CEDMAN DEC DEC	71
<i>WULFSTAN AND ABBO OF SAINT-GERMAIN-DES-PRÈS</i> J. E. Cross and Alan Brown	/1
THE VIA CRUCIS: ITS HISTORICAL, SPIRITUAL	93
AND DEVOTIONAL CONTEXT	55
Sandro Sticca	
WOLFRAM VON ESCHENBACH'S COMEDY OF ERRORS:	127
THE BLOOD DROPS SCENE	
Rosmarie Thee Morewedge	
THE CRUX OF PETRARCH'S POETIC DILEMMA	145
Aldo S. Bernardo	110
THE OWL AND THE NIGHTINGALE ON LOVE	165
Winthrop Wetherbee	100
CHAUCER'S KNIGHT: WHAT'S WRONG WITH	183
BEING WORTHY?	
Emerson Brown, Jr.	

THE PROBLEMATICS OF IRONY IN GOWER'S CONFESSIO AMANTIS Russell A. Peck	207
THEORIES OF INTERTEXTUALITY AND CHAUCER'S SOURCES AND ANALOGUES James I. Wimsatt	231
STAGE PROPERTIES AND ICONOGRAPHY IN THE EARLY ENGLISH DRAMA Clifford Davidson	241
"THE COMPLAINT OF CHRIST" (BROWN AND ROBBINS #1119): VARIATIONS IN GENRE AND MANUSCRIPT CONTEXTS OF A LATE MIDDLE ENGLISH POEM Martin Stevens	255
MEDIEVAL DOCTRINES OF HUMAN FREEDOM Lawrence D. Roberts	279
DOWN THE UP STAIRCASE: QUONDAM PEERS AND DOWNWARD MOBILITY IN LATE MEDIEVAL ENGLAND Joel Rosenthal	299
CHRISTOPHER COLUMBUS AND THE NUMBERS GAME John V. Fleming	321
THE FLAT ERROR: THE MODERN DISTORTION OF MEDIEVAL GEOGRAPHY Jeffrey Burton Russell	337
TOWARDS BIBLIOGRAPHIC CONTROL OF THE SIXTEENTH-CENTURY LATIN MOTET REPERTORY: COMPUTING AND THE DOPPELMEISTER PROBLEM Harry B. Lincoln	355